
      Accomack County VA      Pre-Bid Attendees List:     IFB #733 REBID Cell Expansion (NLF Cell 7) 

  

      Date:  Wednesday, May 19, 2021  10:30am     Mandatory Meeting:   Yes     (Virtual Only) 

       

                               

 

NAME COMPANY 
(OR CO. DEPT. NAME) 

PHONE # E-MAIL 

Stewart Hall Accomack County  
shall@co.accomack.va.us 

 

Greg Duncan Accomack County  
gduncan@co.accomack.va.us 

 

Lucy Huffman Accomack County  
lhuffman@co.accomack.va.us 

 

Chris Burns CHA  
cburns@chacompanies.com 

 

Dave Foley CHA  
dfoley@chacompanies.com 

 

Bobby Dukes 

 
Shamrock Environmental  

bdukes@shamrockenviro.com 

 

Patrick Harnden 

 
Harnden Group  

pharnden@harndengroup.com 

 

Brent Gallagher Harnden Group  bgallagher@harndengroup.com 

Michael Guy Harnden Group  
mguy@harndengroup.com 

 

Aaron Tidd Sargent-Corp.  
atidd@sargent-corp.com 
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Marcus Anders Haren Construction Co. Inc.  

 

manders@harenconstruction.com 

 

Rick Wigal Shamrock Environmental  

 

rwigal@shamrockenviro.com 
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